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Competition Overall Ranking

Junior Female
Lead Bouldering Overall

Rank Bib First Name Last Name State Rank Overall 
Rank

Rank Overall 
Rank

Overall 
Score

1 139 Ellisa Andres AUS/ACT 1 1 1 1 1
2 82 Mia Weeda AUS/NSW 2 2 3 3 6
2 164 Claire Cheffings AUS/VIC 3 3 2 2 6
4 219 Rebecca Osborne AUS/WA 4 4 5 5 20
5 13 Katie McKeon AUS/QLD 7 7 4 4 28
6 218 Alexis Low AUS/WA 5 5 6 6 30
7 195 Josie Wardrop AUS/TAS 6 6 8 7 42
8 165 Maya Fuller AUS/VIC 8 8 9 8 64
9 140 Naïa Guiraud FN/ACT 10 10 11 9 90
10 9 Lara Carter AUS/QLD 9 9 16 12 108
11 265 Eunsu Choi AUS/QLD 11 11 12 10 110
12 14 Claire McGuinn AUS/QLD 13 12 14 11 132
13 304 Brooke Davin AUS/VIC 15 13 18 13 169
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1 139 Ellisa Andres AUS/ACT 1 1 1 1 1
2 82 Mia Weeda AUS/NSW 2 2 3 3 6
2 164 Claire Cheffings AUS/VIC 3 3 2 2 6
4 219 Rebecca Osborne AUS/WA 4 4 5 5 20
5 13 Katie McKeon AUS/QLD 7 7 4 4 28
6 218 Alexis Low AUS/WA 5 5 6 6 30
7 195 Josie Wardrop AUS/TAS 6 6 8 7 42
8 165 Maya Fuller AUS/VIC 8 8 9 8 64
9 265 Eunsu Choi AUS/QLD 11 10 12 9 90
10 9 Lara Carter AUS/QLD 9 9 16 11 99
11 14 Claire McGuinn AUS/QLD 13 11 14 10 110
12 304 Brooke Davin AUS/VIC 15 12 18 12 144
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1 80 Fahim Khandel AUS/NSW 1 1 3 3 3
2 79 Hugo Hornshaw AUS/NSW 8 8 1 1 8
2 320 Joshua Mennell AUS/NSW 2 2 4 4 8
4 1 Max Thomas AUS/QLD 5 5 2 2 10
5 192 Leyroy Harley AUS/TAS 3 3 6 6 18
6 81 William Frost-Foster AUS/NSW 6 6 5 5 30
7 85 Marley Farquharson AUS/NSW 4 4 11 9 36
8 2 Ethan Naylor AUS/QLD 10 9 7 7 63
9 160 Dylan Marlow AUS/VIC 12 11 13 10 110
10 380 andy brown AUS/QLD 7 7 24 17 119
11 5 Charlie Madigan AUS/QLD 12 11 16 13 143
12 334 Harry Menzies AUS/WA 16 15 13 10 150
13 298 Jack Kinnaird AUS/WA 15 14 15 12 168
14 193 Elliot Shirley AUS/TAS 30 25 10 8 200
15 216 Zeke HILL AUS/WA 11 10 35 23 230
16 387 William McKnight FN/International 18 17 22 15 255
17 214 Flynn Bunter AUS/WA 21 19 21 14 266
18 194 Dylan Wotherspoon AUS/TAS 14 13 33 21 273
19 277 Luca Downes AUS/VIC 19 18 31 20 360
19 321 Benjamin Firth AUS/NSW 22 20 28 18 360
21 276 Lachlan Rickard AUS/VIC 22 20 30 19 380
22 137 Xavier Ware AUS/ACT 17 16 36 24 384
22 217 Aiden Snook AUS/WA 28 24 23 16 384
24 6 Brendan Garson AUS/QLD 22 20 34 22 440
25 338 Jamie Moriarty AUS/SA 22 20 37 25 500
26 163 Noah Hutchins AUS/VIC 31 26 38 26 676
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1 80 Fahim Khandel AUS/NSW 1 1 3 3 3
2 79 Hugo Hornshaw AUS/NSW 8 8 1 1 8
2 320 Joshua Mennell AUS/NSW 2 2 4 4 8
4 1 Max Thomas AUS/QLD 5 5 2 2 10
5 192 Leyroy Harley AUS/TAS 3 3 6 6 18
6 81 William Frost-Foster AUS/NSW 6 6 5 5 30
7 85 Marley Farquharson AUS/NSW 4 4 11 9 36
8 2 Ethan Naylor AUS/QLD 10 9 7 7 63
9 160 Dylan Marlow AUS/VIC 12 11 13 10 110
10 380 andy brown AUS/QLD 7 7 24 16 112
11 5 Charlie Madigan AUS/QLD 12 11 16 13 143
12 334 Harry Menzies AUS/WA 16 15 13 10 150
13 298 Jack Kinnaird AUS/WA 15 14 15 12 168
14 193 Elliot Shirley AUS/TAS 30 24 10 8 192
15 216 Zeke HILL AUS/WA 11 10 35 22 220
16 214 Flynn Bunter AUS/WA 21 18 21 14 252
17 194 Dylan Wotherspoon AUS/TAS 14 13 33 20 260
18 277 Luca Downes AUS/VIC 19 17 31 19 323
18 321 Benjamin Firth AUS/NSW 22 19 28 17 323
20 276 Lachlan Rickard AUS/VIC 22 19 30 18 342
21 217 Aiden Snook AUS/WA 28 23 23 15 345
22 137 Xavier Ware AUS/ACT 17 16 36 23 368
23 6 Brendan Garson AUS/QLD 22 19 34 21 399
24 338 Jamie Moriarty AUS/SA 22 19 37 24 456
25 163 Noah Hutchins AUS/VIC 31 25 38 25 625
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1 94 Summer Fraser AUS/NSW 1 1 2 1 1
2 93 Mackenzie Hansen AUS/NSW 2 2 3 2 4
3 98 Emily Scott AUS/ACT 3 3 4 3 9
4 226 Mae Siah AUS/WA 4 4 5 4 16
5 24 Atako Nakamura AUS/QLD 6 6 6 5 30
6 26 Clea Hall AUS/QLD 5 5 14 10 50
7 268 Maeve Bradbury AUS/NSW 9 9 7 6 54
8 379 Ines Christoffersen FN/International 8 8 12 8 64
9 27 Emily Curtis AUS/QLD 10 10 13 9 90
10 97 Abi Lance AUS/NSW 15 15 11 7 105
11 96 Philippa Riddell AUS/NSW 7 7 25 17 119
12 173 Kirra Larsen AUS/VIC 11 11 16 12 132
13 171 Chloe Gee AUS/VIC 13 13 20 13 169
14 95 Uma Beaujard AUS/NSW 12 12 23 15 180
15 170 Indiana Bacchin AUS/VIC 14 14 21 14 196
16 28 Celina Zhou AUS/QLD 23 21 15 11 231
17 229 Olivia Taylor AUS/WA 17 16 28 19 304
18 231 Ashlee Bryan AUS/WA 18 17 26 18 306
19 230 Catherine Mirasol AUS/WA 20 19 28 19 361
20 307 Laila Manuel FN/QLD 27 23 24 16 368
21 227 Amelie Kuan AUS/WA 19 18 30 21 378
22 228 Jacqueline Damasco AUS/WA 22 20 31 22 440
23 407 Ella Robjohns AUS/SA 23 21 31 22 462
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1 94 Summer Fraser AUS/NSW 1 1 2 1 1
2 93 Mackenzie Hansen AUS/NSW 2 2 3 2 4
3 98 Emily Scott AUS/ACT 3 3 4 3 9
4 226 Mae Siah AUS/WA 4 4 5 4 16
5 24 Atako Nakamura AUS/QLD 6 6 6 5 30
6 26 Clea Hall AUS/QLD 5 5 14 9 45
7 268 Maeve Bradbury AUS/NSW 9 8 7 6 48
8 27 Emily Curtis AUS/QLD 10 9 13 8 72
9 97 Abi Lance AUS/NSW 15 14 11 7 98
10 96 Philippa Riddell AUS/NSW 7 7 25 15 105
11 173 Kirra Larsen AUS/VIC 11 10 16 11 110
12 171 Chloe Gee AUS/VIC 13 12 20 12 144
13 95 Uma Beaujard AUS/NSW 12 11 23 14 154
14 170 Indiana Bacchin AUS/VIC 14 13 21 13 169
15 28 Celina Zhou AUS/QLD 23 20 15 10 200
16 229 Olivia Taylor AUS/WA 17 15 28 17 255
17 231 Ashlee Bryan AUS/WA 18 16 26 16 256
18 230 Catherine Mirasol AUS/WA 20 18 28 17 306
19 227 Amelie Kuan AUS/WA 19 17 30 19 323
20 228 Jacqueline Damasco AUS/WA 22 19 31 20 380
21 407 Ella Robjohns AUS/SA 23 20 31 20 400
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1 91 Dylan Soin AUS/NSW 1 1 1 1 1
2 166 Harper Migios AUS/VIC 2 2 2 2 4
3 391 Finley Cate FN/International 3 3 10 9 27
4 22 Kyle Heuston-Connor AUS/QLD 6 5 7 6 30
5 167 Jimi Smyrk AUS/VIC 16 14 3 3 42
6 302 Boston Denner AUS/QLD 5 4 16 15 60
7 143 connor lineen AUS/ACT 7 6 12 11 66
8 90 Sean Coulon-Clark AUS/NSW 13 11 8 7 77
9 88 Archie Eather AUS/NSW 24 20 5 4 80
9 168 Jareth Haagen AUS/VIC 18 16 6 5 80
9 199 Floyd Harley AUS/TAS 11 10 9 8 80
9 223 Brody Cowell AUS/WA 9 8 11 10 80
13 18 Malachi Tavares AUS/QLD 8 7 22 19 133
14 220 Amos Butler AUS/WA 17 15 14 13 195
15 87 Jacob dommersen AUS/NSW 10 9 27 23 207
16 384 Laurie Liston AUS/NSW 13 11 24 21 231
17 278 Angus Fuller AUS/VIC 20 17 16 15 255
18 267 Jordan Eduardo AUS/NSW 15 13 23 20 260
19 198 Marco McLean AUS/TAS 28 24 13 12 288
20 263 Kai Gerber AUS/WA 26 22 15 14 308
21 225 Markus Jenkins-Hirsiger AUS/WA 21 18 28 24 432
22 23 Tom Little AUS/QLD 30 26 20 18 468
23 197 Jimmy Fitzgerald AUS/TAS 34 29 19 17 493
24 221 Kristopher Moretti AUS/WA 23 19 32 27 513
25 222 Alfie Wall AUS/WA 26 22 28 24 528
26 21 Jai Falconer AUS/QLD 29 25 25 22 550
27 341 Alex Savery AUS/SA 25 21 36 28 588
28 224 Zac Poole AUS/WA 31 27 31 26 702
29 340 Zac Gripske AUS/SA 32 28 36 28 784
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1 91 Dylan Soin AUS/NSW 1 1 1 1 1
2 166 Harper Migios AUS/VIC 2 2 2 2 4
3 22 Kyle Heuston-Connor AUS/QLD 6 4 7 6 24
4 167 Jimi Smyrk AUS/VIC 16 13 3 3 39
5 302 Boston Denner AUS/QLD 5 3 16 14 42
6 143 connor lineen AUS/ACT 7 5 12 10 50
7 223 Brody Cowell AUS/WA 9 7 11 9 63
8 90 Sean Coulon-Clark AUS/NSW 13 10 8 7 70
9 199 Floyd Harley AUS/TAS 11 9 9 8 72
10 168 Jareth Haagen AUS/VIC 18 15 6 5 75
11 88 Archie Eather AUS/NSW 24 19 5 4 76
12 18 Malachi Tavares AUS/QLD 8 6 22 18 108
13 220 Amos Butler AUS/WA 17 14 14 12 168
14 87 Jacob dommersen AUS/NSW 10 8 27 22 176
15 384 Laurie Liston AUS/NSW 13 10 24 20 200
16 278 Angus Fuller AUS/VIC 20 16 16 14 224
17 267 Jordan Eduardo AUS/NSW 15 12 23 19 228
18 198 Marco McLean AUS/TAS 28 23 13 11 253
19 263 Kai Gerber AUS/WA 26 21 15 13 273
20 225 Markus Jenkins-Hirsiger AUS/WA 21 17 28 23 391
21 23 Tom Little AUS/QLD 30 25 20 17 425
22 197 Jimmy Fitzgerald AUS/TAS 34 28 19 16 448
23 221 Kristopher Moretti AUS/WA 23 18 32 26 468
24 222 Alfie Wall AUS/WA 26 21 28 23 483
25 21 Jai Falconer AUS/QLD 29 24 25 21 504
26 341 Alex Savery AUS/SA 25 20 36 27 540
27 224 Zac Poole AUS/WA 31 26 31 25 650
28 340 Zac Gripske AUS/SA 32 27 36 27 729
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1 179 Tao Murasawa FN/VIC 2 2 1 1 2
2 398 Jasmine Arnold-Clark FN/International 1 1 6 6 6
3 181 Jaime Wong AUS/VIC 3 3 3 3 9
4 240 Christel Kotze AUS/WA 5 5 5 5 25
5 38 Tihana Picot AUS/QLD 14 13 2 2 26
6 315 Audrey Minaee AUS/WA 6 6 9 8 48
7 182 Millie Baker AUS/VIC 11 10 8 7 70
8 180 Ravleen Sidhu AUS/VIC 4 4 21 18 72
9 239 Olivia Hawryluk AUS/WA 7 7 13 11 77
10 241 Mella Gannon AUS/WA 24 21 4 4 84
11 40 Orielle Michaelis-Thorpe AUS/QLD 9 8 18 15 120
12 148 Ada Reid AUS/ACT 10 9 16 14 126
13 110 Tahnia Harris AUS/NSW 12 11 15 13 143
14 108 Milly Lewis AUS/NSW 13 12 14 12 144
15 310 Indigo Newnes AUS/QLD 17 15 12 10 150
16 42 Mia Abra AUS/QLD 19 17 11 9 153
17 356 Chloe Addison AUS/SA 18 16 19 16 256
18 111 Imogen Lance AUS/NSW 15 14 24 20 280
19 109 Casey Cook AUS/NSW 20 18 27 22 396
20 287 Poppy Taylor AUS/VIC 27 24 20 17 408
21 149 Marion Moncuquet AUS/ACT 23 20 25 21 420
22 112 Angela Natoli AUS/NSW 21 19 28 23 437
22 286 Tess Trigger AUS/VIC 26 23 23 19 437
24 114 Amaya Hall AUS/NSW 25 22 33 25 550
25 326 Olivia Hilz AUS/NSW 29 25 30 24 600
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1 181 Jaime Wong AUS/VIC 3 1 3 2 2
2 38 Tihana Picot AUS/QLD 14 11 2 1 11
3 240 Christel Kotze AUS/WA 5 3 5 4 12
4 315 Audrey Minaee AUS/WA 6 4 9 6 24
5 180 Ravleen Sidhu AUS/VIC 4 2 21 16 32
6 182 Millie Baker AUS/VIC 11 8 8 5 40
7 239 Olivia Hawryluk AUS/WA 7 5 13 9 45
8 241 Mella Gannon AUS/WA 24 19 4 3 57
9 40 Orielle Michaelis-Thorpe AUS/QLD 9 6 18 13 78
10 148 Ada Reid AUS/ACT 10 7 16 12 84
11 110 Tahnia Harris AUS/NSW 12 9 15 11 99
12 108 Milly Lewis AUS/NSW 13 10 14 10 100
13 310 Indigo Newnes AUS/QLD 17 13 12 8 104
14 42 Mia Abra AUS/QLD 19 15 11 7 105
15 356 Chloe Addison AUS/SA 18 14 19 14 196
16 111 Imogen Lance AUS/NSW 15 12 24 18 216
17 109 Casey Cook AUS/NSW 20 16 27 20 320
18 287 Poppy Taylor AUS/VIC 27 22 20 15 330
19 149 Marion Moncuquet AUS/ACT 23 18 25 19 342
20 112 Angela Natoli AUS/NSW 21 17 28 21 357
20 286 Tess Trigger AUS/VIC 26 21 23 17 357
22 114 Amaya Hall AUS/NSW 25 20 33 23 460
23 326 Olivia Hilz AUS/NSW 29 23 30 22 506
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1 234 Max Botica AUS/WA 5 5 1 1 5
2 236 Ryno Kotze AUS/WA 1 1 16 12 12
3 235 Brandon Picton AUS/WA 8 7 2 2 14
4 232 Ronan Finlay AUS/WA 4 4 5 4 16
5 233 Cohen Jackson AUS/WA 2 2 13 10 20
6 31 Mohali Wyatt AUS/QLD 7 6 7 6 36
7 201 Max Simmerle AUS/TAS 9 8 6 5 40
8 348 Kavir Ganesram AUS/SA 3 3 18 14 42
9 299 Jasper Mullaly AUS/QLD 21 18 4 3 54
10 203 Cormac Brannigan AUS/TAS 9 8 13 10 80
11 104 Fred Eather AUS/NSW 20 17 9 7 119
12 107 Mason Walker AUS/NSW 23 20 10 8 160
13 237 James Mouton AUS/WA 25 21 10 8 168
14 35 Jasper Nishino AUS/QLD 11 10 22 18 180
15 174 Daniel Gauci AUS/VIC 12 11 21 17 187
16 399 Robert Rider FN/International 12 11 26 19 209
17 353 William Carr AUS/SA 17 15 20 16 240
18 350 Calum Chisholm AUS/SA 22 19 19 15 285
19 105 eddie mezei FN/NSW 14 13 32 24 312
20 101 Liam Ullman AUS/NSW 29 25 17 13 325
21 100 Noah Araya Cho AUS/NSW 15 14 33 25 350
22 34 Oliver Naylor AUS/QLD 18 16 40 28 448
23 30 Marley Reeves AUS/QLD 26 22 29 21 462
24 176 Nate Woods AUS/VIC 28 24 28 20 480
25 103 Daniel de Kock AUS/NSW 26 22 37 26 572
25 352 Galen Marks AUS/SA 31 26 30 22 572
27 146 Aiden Johnston AUS/ACT 32 27 31 23 621
28 178 Finn Lees FN/VIC 33 28 39 27 756
29 177 Taj Madden AUS/VIC 34 29 41 29 841
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1 234 Max Botica AUS/WA 5 5 1 1 5
2 236 Ryno Kotze AUS/WA 1 1 16 12 12
3 235 Brandon Picton AUS/WA 8 7 2 2 14
4 232 Ronan Finlay AUS/WA 4 4 5 4 16
5 233 Cohen Jackson AUS/WA 2 2 13 10 20
6 31 Mohali Wyatt AUS/QLD 7 6 7 6 36
7 201 Max Simmerle AUS/TAS 9 8 6 5 40
8 348 Kavir Ganesram AUS/SA 3 3 18 14 42
9 299 Jasper Mullaly AUS/QLD 21 16 4 3 48
10 203 Cormac Brannigan AUS/TAS 9 8 13 10 80
11 104 Fred Eather AUS/NSW 20 15 9 7 105
12 107 Mason Walker AUS/NSW 23 18 10 8 144
13 237 James Mouton AUS/WA 25 19 10 8 152
14 35 Jasper Nishino AUS/QLD 11 10 22 18 180
15 174 Daniel Gauci AUS/VIC 12 11 21 17 187
16 353 William Carr AUS/SA 17 13 20 16 208
17 350 Calum Chisholm AUS/SA 22 17 19 15 255
18 100 Noah Araya Cho AUS/NSW 15 12 33 23 276
19 101 Liam Ullman AUS/NSW 29 23 17 13 299
20 34 Oliver Naylor AUS/QLD 18 14 40 25 350
21 30 Marley Reeves AUS/QLD 26 20 29 20 400
22 176 Nate Woods AUS/VIC 28 22 28 19 418
23 103 Daniel de Kock AUS/NSW 26 20 37 24 480
24 352 Galen Marks AUS/SA 31 24 30 21 504
25 146 Aiden Johnston AUS/ACT 32 25 31 22 550
26 177 Taj Madden AUS/VIC 34 26 41 26 676
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1 402 Fia Warburton FN/International 1 1 3 3 78
2 122 Indiana Fraser AUS/NSW 5 4 1 1 104
3 59 Hayley Bautista AUS/QLD 3 3 2 2 156
4 316 Nora Glez-Tomich AUS/NSW 2 2 7 7 364
5 249 Isabella Moeller AUS/WA 6 5 6 6 780
5 250 Sophie Kingwell AUS/WA 7 6 5 5 780
7 251 Esther Kingwell AUS/WA 12 11 4 4 1144
8 364 Laura Howe AUS/SA 8 7 8 8 1456
9 248 Amalie Vaclavikova AUS/WA 13 12 9 9 2808
10 211 Ivy meg Hawkins AUS/TAS 9 8 18 16 3328
11 153 Arabelle Jones AUS/ACT 10 9 17 15 3510
12 210 Willa Hamor AUS/TAS 16 14 13 12 4368
13 275 Freja Moran AUS/ACT 14 13 14 13 4394
14 311 Alyssa Molyneaux AUS/VIC 19 16 12 11 4576
15 123 Luna Dizon AUS/NSW 11 10 20 18 4680
16 366 Evelyn Junge AUS/SA 28 23 11 10 5980
17 57 Sarah Hollier AUS/QLD 22 19 16 14 6916
18 121 Estelle Johnsson AUS/NSW 16 14 26 22 8008
19 60 Kayla Semple AUS/QLD 24 20 19 17 8840
20 185 Pakhi Singh AUS/VIC 21 18 24 20 9360
21 270 Eilidh Marshall AUS/NSW 20 17 27 23 10166
22 186 Otti Gurtler AUS/VIC 26 22 20 18 10296
23 383 Lois Burton-howard AUS/SA 30 24 25 21 13104
24 58 Isabella Voltz AUS/QLD 25 21 29 25 13650
25 152 Genevieve Juttner-Melland AUS/ACT 33 26 27 23 15548
26 378 Lili Stough AUS/TAS 32 25 30 26 16900
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1 122 Indiana Fraser AUS/NSW 5 3 1 1 75 1
2 59 Hayley Bautista AUS/QLD 3 2 2 2 100 2
3 316 Nora Glez-Tomich AUS/NSW 2 1 7 6 150 3
4 249 Isabella Moeller AUS/WA 6 4 6 5 500 4
4 250 Sophie Kingwell AUS/WA 7 5 5 4 500 4
6 251 Esther Kingwell AUS/WA 12 10 4 3 750 6
7 364 Laura Howe AUS/SA 8 6 8 7 1050 7
8 248 Amalie Vaclavikova AUS/WA 13 11 9 8 2200 8
9 211 Ivy meg Hawkins AUS/TAS 9 7 18 15 2625 9
10 153 Arabelle Jones AUS/ACT 10 8 17 14 2800 10
11 210 Willa Hamor AUS/TAS 16 13 13 11 3575 11
12 275 Freja Moran AUS/ACT 14 12 14 12 3600 12
13 311 Alyssa Molyneaux AUS/VIC 19 15 12 10 3750 13
14 123 Luna Dizon AUS/NSW 11 9 20 17 3825 14
15 366 Evelyn Junge AUS/SA 28 22 11 9 4950 15
16 57 Sarah Hollier AUS/QLD 22 18 16 13 5850 16
17 121 Estelle Johnsson AUS/NSW 16 13 26 21 6825 17
18 60 Kayla Semple AUS/QLD 24 19 19 16 7600 18
19 185 Pakhi Singh AUS/VIC 21 17 24 19 8075 19
20 270 Eilidh Marshall AUS/NSW 20 16 27 22 8800 20
21 186 Otti Gurtler AUS/VIC 26 21 20 17 8925 21
22 383 Lois Burton-howard AUS/SA 30 23 25 20 11500 22
23 58 Isabella Voltz AUS/QLD 25 20 29 24 12000 23
24 152 Genevieve Juttner-Melland AUS/ACT 33 25 27 22 13750 24
25 378 Lili Stough AUS/TAS 32 24 30 25 15000 25
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1 48 Santiago Woolnough AUS/QLD 2 2 3 2 104
2 244 Bastion Finkel AUS/WA 3 3 5 4 312
2 301 Ziggy Ball AUS/NSW 12 12 2 1 312
4 400 Fletcher McGrath FN/International 7 7 4 3 546
5 184 Leontin Denanto FN/VIC 1 1 34 24 624
6 401 Tristan Jayasuriya FN/International 5 5 8 7 910
7 332 Sebastian Johnson AUS/VIC 8 8 7 6 1248
8 243 Fred Dixon AUS/WA 6 6 11 10 1560
9 116 Jasper Lunstedt AUS/NSW 14 14 6 5 1820
16 288 Adam Meban AUS/VIC 21 19 17 14 6916
17 49 Brodie Wolfenden AUS/QLD 23 20 20 15 7800
18 183 Elliott Beer AUS/VIC 27 24 16 13 8112
19 245 Morgan Kingwell AUS/WA 19 17 27 19 8398
20 247 Daniel Kotze AUS/WA 15 15 32 23 8970
21 358 Jonathan Chan AUS/SA 16 16 30 22 9152
22 120 Max Boston AUS/NSW 20 18 28 20 9360
23 51 William Smyth AUS/QLD 25 22 24 18 10296
24 359 Jacob Chisholm AUS/SA 29 26 22 16 10816
25 328 Oliver Presland AUS/NSW 24 21 37 26 14196
26 362 Jasper Morella AUS/SA 28 25 36 25 16250
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1 48 Santiago Woolnough AUS/QLD 2 1 3 2 46
2 244 Bastion Finkel AUS/WA 3 2 5 3 138
3 301 Ziggy Ball AUS/NSW 12 9 2 1 207
4 332 Sebastian Johnson AUS/VIC 8 5 7 5 575
5 243 Fred Dixon AUS/WA 6 4 11 8 736
6 47 Daniel Cowling AUS/QLD 9 6 9 6 828
7 116 Jasper Lunstedt AUS/NSW 14 11 6 4 1012
8 295 Bryson Boger AUS/NSW 10 7 10 7 1127
9 317 Toby Watkins AUS/TAS 4 3 29 19 1311
10 246 Avon de Saxe AUS/WA 11 8 15 10 1840
11 150 Elouan Bonnet Day AUS/ACT 13 10 23 15 3450
12 115 Max Metaxiotis AUS/NSW 26 20 12 9 4140
13 288 Adam Meban AUS/VIC 21 16 17 12 4416
14 49 Brodie Wolfenden AUS/QLD 23 17 20 13 5083
15 183 Elliott Beer AUS/VIC 27 21 16 11 5313
16 245 Morgan Kingwell AUS/WA 19 14 27 17 5474
17 247 Daniel Kotze AUS/WA 15 12 32 21 5796
18 358 Jonathan Chan AUS/SA 16 13 30 20 5980
19 120 Max Boston AUS/NSW 20 15 28 18 6210
20 51 William Smyth AUS/QLD 25 19 24 16 6992
21 359 Jacob Chisholm AUS/SA 29 23 22 14 7406
22 328 Oliver Presland AUS/NSW 24 18 37 23 9522
23 362 Jasper Morella AUS/SA 28 22 36 22 11132
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1 406 Yume Fookes FN/International 1 1 1 1 22
2 191 Daniella Thia AUS/VIC 3 3 2 2 132
2 303 Nina Vickers AUS/QLD 2 2 3 3 132
4 259 Alia Williams AUS/WA 9 9 4 4 792
4 405 Ayla Radley FN/International 6 6 6 6 792
6 131 Amelia van de Ven AUS/NSW 5 5 8 8 880
7 74 Alexa Olsen AUS/QLD 4 4 12 11 968
8 132 Mika Lunstedt AUS/NSW 10 10 5 5 1100
9 72 Ava Williams AUS/QLD 8 8 7 7 1232
10 190 Isla Stoikovich AUS/VIC 7 7 15 13 2002
11 260 Elara Beltran AUS/WA 11 11 11 10 2420
12 261 Madison Shelton AUS/WA 16 16 10 9 3168
13 133 Shonali Beaujard AUS/NSW 13 13 14 12 3432
14 374 Zoey Rundle AUS/WA 12 12 16 14 3696
15 258 Isla Shelton AUS/WA 15 15 18 16 5280
16 262 Aalya Biyani AUS/ACT 14 14 26 19 5852
17 308 Maia Sartori AUS/TAS 20 19 17 15 6270
18 373 Ivy Lawrence AUS/SA 18 17 25 18 6732
19 213 Lily McDermott AUS/TAS 21 20 24 17 7480
20 408 Annika Lux-Bridges AUS/SA 19 18 29 22 8712
21 291 Ada Wang AUS/VIC 23 21 27 20 9240
22 158 Heidi Young AUS/ACT 26 22 28 21 10164
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1 191 Daniella Thia AUS/VIC 3 2 2 1 40
1 303 Nina Vickers AUS/QLD 2 1 3 2 40
3 259 Alia Williams AUS/WA 9 7 4 3 420
4 131 Amelia van de Ven AUS/NSW 5 4 8 6 480
5 74 Alexa Olsen AUS/QLD 4 3 12 9 540
6 72 Ava Williams AUS/QLD 8 6 7 5 600
7 132 Mika Lunstedt AUS/NSW 10 8 5 4 640
8 190 Isla Stoikovich AUS/VIC 7 5 15 11 1100
9 260 Elara Beltran AUS/WA 11 9 11 8 1440
10 261 Madison Shelton AUS/WA 16 14 10 7 1960
11 133 Shonali Beaujard AUS/NSW 13 11 14 10 2200
12 374 Zoey Rundle AUS/WA 12 10 16 12 2400
13 258 Isla Shelton AUS/WA 15 13 18 14 3640
14 262 Aalya Biyani AUS/ACT 14 12 26 17 4080
15 308 Maia Sartori AUS/TAS 20 17 17 13 4420
16 373 Ivy Lawrence AUS/SA 18 15 25 16 4800
17 213 Lily McDermott AUS/TAS 21 18 24 15 5400
18 408 Annika Lux-Bridges AUS/SA 19 16 29 20 6400
19 291 Ada Wang AUS/VIC 23 19 27 18 6840
20 158 Heidi Young AUS/ACT 26 20 28 19 7600



2023 National 
Youth 

Championships

Competition Overall Ranking

Youth D Male
Lead Bouldering Overall

Rank Bib First Name Last Name State Rank Overall 
Rank

Rank Overall 
Rank

Overall 
Score

1 187 Joshwin Sidhu AUS/VIC 4 4 1 1 100
2 128 Theo Araya-Cho AUS/NSW 1 1 6 6 150
3 271 Dukey Ball AUS/NSW 6 6 2 2 300
4 154 Leo Travouillon AUS/ACT 5 5 3 3 375
5 188 Arifin Denanto FN/VIC 2 2 11 11 550
6 66 Riki Dowling AUS/QLD 9 9 4 4 900
6 252 Jared Griffiths AUS/WA 3 3 12 12 900
8 155 Liam Peterson AUS/ACT 7 7 10 10 1750
9 300 Arata Tsubaki FN/ACT 19 18 5 5 2250
10 367 Jesse Howe AUS/SA 12 12 8 8 2400
11 68 Finn Findlay AUS/QLD 16 15 9 9 3375
12 71 Caelan Hines AUS/QLD 10 10 16 14 3500
13 370 Lewis Chisholm AUS/SA 8 8 21 18 3600
14 294 Quinn Serrels AUS/NSW 23 22 7 7 3850
15 256 Noah Foster AUS/WA 13 13 15 13 4225
16 70 Harlan Gower AUS/QLD 10 10 23 20 5000
17 257 Lukas Wolvaardt AUS/WA 14 14 19 17 5950
18 127 Ambrose Howe AUS/NSW 17 16 17 15 6000
19 255 Asher Lee AUS/WA 21 20 18 16 8000
20 156 Quinn Chen-Taylor AUS/ACT 18 17 22 19 8075
21 253 Oden McDonaald AUS/WA 20 19 25 22 10450
22 67 Dustin Warke AUS/QLD 22 21 29 23 12075
23 126 Oliver coutts AUS/NSW 28 25 24 21 13125
24 368 Max Watson AUS/SA 25 23 30 24 13800
25 369 Harvey Max AUS/SA 27 24 31 25 15000



2023 National 
Youth 

Championships

Australian Overall Ranking

Youth D Male
Lead Bouldering Overall

Rank Bib First Name Last Name State Rank
AUS 

Overall 
Rank

Rank
AUS 

Overall 
Rank

AUS Overall  
Score

1 187 Joshwin Sidhu AUS/VIC 4 3 1 1 69
2 128 Theo Araya-Cho AUS/NSW 1 1 6 5 115
3 271 Dukey Ball AUS/NSW 6 5 2 2 230
4 154 Leo Travouillon AUS/ACT 5 4 3 3 276
5 252 Jared Griffiths AUS/WA 3 2 12 10 460
6 66 Riki Dowling AUS/QLD 9 8 4 4 736
7 155 Liam Peterson AUS/ACT 7 6 10 9 1242
8 367 Jesse Howe AUS/SA 12 11 8 7 1771
9 71 Caelan Hines AUS/QLD 10 9 16 12 2484
10 68 Finn Findlay AUS/QLD 16 14 9 8 2576
10 370 Lewis Chisholm AUS/SA 8 7 21 16 2576
12 294 Quinn Serrels AUS/NSW 23 20 7 6 2760
13 256 Noah Foster AUS/WA 13 12 15 11 3036
14 70 Harlan Gower AUS/QLD 10 9 23 18 3726
15 127 Ambrose Howe AUS/NSW 17 15 17 13 4485
15 257 Lukas Wolvaardt AUS/WA 14 13 19 15 4485
17 255 Asher Lee AUS/WA 21 18 18 14 5796
18 156 Quinn Chen-Taylor AUS/ACT 18 16 22 17 6256
19 253 Oden McDonaald AUS/WA 20 17 25 20 7820
20 67 Dustin Warke AUS/QLD 22 19 29 21 9177
21 126 Oliver coutts AUS/NSW 28 23 24 19 10051
22 368 Max Watson AUS/SA 25 21 30 22 10626
23 369 Harvey Max AUS/SA 27 22 31 23 11638


